Liste des collectes Val-d'Oise // Aolt
2024

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble

01/08/2024 ARGENTEUIL
01/08/2024 MERY SUR OISE
03/08/2024 ST BRICE SOUS FORET
0410812024 OSNY

05/08/2024 CERGY - C.C. LES 3 FONTAINES
06/08/2024 CERGY - C.C. LES 3 FONTAINES
0710812024 PARMAIN

0810812024 ST LEU LA FORET
0810812024 VIARMES

010812024 GROSLAY

11/08/2024 LA ROCHE GUYON
13/08/2024 LA FRETTE SUR SEINE
14/08/2024 MARGENCY

19/08/2024 BEAUCHAMP
2010812024 MARINES

2110812024 ECOUEN EZANVILLE
2210812024 DEUIL LA BARRE
25/08/2024 ST LEU LA FORET
2710812024 LOUVRES

2810812024 MONTMAGNY
2810812024 ST OUEN L'AUMONE
2910812024 EAUBONNE

2910812024 LISLE ADAM

Lieux
LATRIUM

SALLE DES FETES L'INTEMPORELLE
ECOLE JEAN DE LA FONTAINE

CHATEAU DE GROUCHY, MAIRIE
CENTRE COMMERCIAL LES 3 FONTAINES
CENTRE COMMERCIAL LES 3 FONTAINES
SALLE JEAN SARMENT

SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE
SALLE SAINT LOUIS

SALLE DES FETES

CHATEAU DE LA ROCHE GUYON

LE PETIT GYMNASE

ESPACE GILBERT BECAUD

ESPACE ANATOLE FRANCE

MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

SALLES DES ECURIES

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE
ESPACE CULTUREL BERNARD DAGUE
CHAPELLE DU SEMINAIRE

MAIRIE

SALLE DES FETES

CLINIQUE CONTI

Adresse

ROUTE DE CORMEILLES (PROCHE GRANDE MOSQUEE)
PLACE JOLIOT CURIE

14 RUE DE PARIS

14 RUE WILLIAM THORNLEY
AVENUE DES 3 FONTAINES
AVENUE DES 3 FONTAINES
ALLEE DES PEUPLIERS

PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH
ALLEE DE SULLY

12 PLACE DE LA LIBERATION

1 RUE DE LAUDIENCE

32 AVENUE DES LILAS

1RUE DU 18 JUN

18 AVENUE ANATOLE FRANCE

1 RUE DE LA CROIX DES VIGNES
PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

AVENUE SCHAEFFER

PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH
RUE DU 8 MAI 1945

6 RUE DE MONTMORENCY

2 PLACE MENDES FRANCE
1RUE DENGHIEN

3 CHEMIN DES TROIS SOURCES (contremarque pour le parking)

Code Postal
95100
95540
95350
95520
95000
95000
95620
95320
95270
95410
95780
95530
95580
95250
95640
95440
95170
95320
95380
95360
95310
95600
95290

ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Argenteuil

Méry-sur-Oise

Saint-Brice-sous-Forét  08:30 1330
Osny 09:00 14:00
Cergy

Cergy

Parmain

Saint-Leu-la-Forét

Viarmes

Groslay

La Roche-Guyon 09:00 14:00
La Frette-sur-Seine

Margency

Beauchamp

Marines

Ecouen

Deuil-la-Barre

Saint-Leu-la-Forét 09:00 14:00
Louvres

Montmagny

Saint-Ouen-Auméne

Eaubonne

Lisle-Adam

Début Aprés-midi
14:00
14:30

13:00
13:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:00
14:30
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30

14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:00
19:00

18:00
18:00
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00



