Liste des collectes Val-d'Oise // Août 2024

Date Collecte	Libellé Ensemble	Lieux	Adresse	Code Postal	Ville	Début Matin	Fin Matin	Début Après-midi	Fin Après-midi
01/08/2024	ARGENTEUIL	L'ATRIUM	ROUTE DE CORMEILLES (PROCHE GRANDE MOSQUEE)	95100	Argenteuil			14:00	19:00
01/08/2024	MERY SUR OISE	SALLE DES FETES L'INTEMPORELLE	PLACE JOLIOT CURIE	95540	Méry-sur-Oise			14:30	19:00
03/08/2024	ST BRICE SOUS FORÊT	ECOLE JEAN DE LA FONTAINE	14 RUE DE PARIS	95350	Saint-Brice-sous-Forêt	08:30	13:30		
04/08/2024	OSNY	CHÂTEAU DE GROUCHY, MAIRIE	14 RUE WILLIAM THORNLEY	95520	Osny	09:00	14:00		
05/08/2024	CERGY - C.C. LES 3 FONTAINES	CENTRE COMMERCIAL LES 3 FONTAINES	AVENUE DES 3 FONTAINES	95000	Cergy			13:00	18:00
06/08/2024	CERGY - C.C. LES 3 FONTAINES	CENTRE COMMERCIAL LES 3 FONTAINES	AVENUE DES 3 FONTAINES	95000	Cergy			13:00	18:00
07/08/2024	PARMAIN	SALLE JEAN SARMENT	ALLEE DES PEUPLIERS	95620	Parmain			14:00	19:00
08/08/2024	ST LEU LA FORÊT	SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE	PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH	95320	Saint-Leu-la-Forêt			14:30	19:30
08/08/2024	VIARMES	SALLE SAINT LOUIS	ALLEE DE SULLY	95270	Viarmes			14:30	19:30
09/08/2024	GROSLAY	SALLE DES FETES	12 PLACE DE LA LIBERATION	95410	Groslay			14:30	19:30
11/08/2024	LA ROCHE GUYON	CHÂTEAU DE LA ROCHE GUYON	1 RUE DE L'AUDIENCE	95780	La Roche-Guyon	09:00	14:00		
13/08/2024	LA FRETTE SUR SEINE	LE PETIT GYMNASE	32 AVENUE DES LILAS	95530	La Frette-sur-Seine			14:00	19:00
14/08/2024	MARGENCY	ESPACE GILBERT BECAUD	1 RUE DU 18 JUIN	95580	Margency			14:30	19:30
19/08/2024	BEAUCHAMP	ESPACE ANATOLE FRANCE	18 AVENUE ANATOLE FRANCE	95250	Beauchamp			14:30	19:30
20/08/2024	MARINES	MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS	1 RUE DE LA CROIX DES VIGNES	95640	Marines			15:00	19:30
21/08/2024	ECOUEN EZANVILLE	SALLES DES ECURIES	PLACE DE LA MAIRIE	95440	Écouen			14:30	19:30
22/08/2024	DEUIL LA BARRE	SALLE DES FETES	AVENUE SCHAEFFER	95170	Deuil-la-Barre			14:30	19:30
25/08/2024	ST LEU LA FORÊT	SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE	PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH	95320	Saint-Leu-la-Forêt	09:00	14:00		
27/08/2024	LOUVRES	ESPACE CULTUREL BERNARD DAGUE	RUE DU 8 MAI 1945	95380	Louvres			14:30	19:30
28/08/2024	MONTMAGNY	CHAPELLE DU SEMINAIRE	6 RUE DE MONTMORENCY	95360	Montmagny			15:00	19:30
28/08/2024	ST OUEN L'AUMONE	MAIRIE	2 PLACE MENDES FRANCE	95310	Saint-Ouen-l'Aumône			14:30	19:30
29/08/2024	EAUBONNE	SALLE DES FETES	1 RUE D'ENGHIEN	95600	Eaubonne			14:30	19:30
29/08/2024	L'ISLE ADAM	CLINIQUE CONTI	3 CHEMIN DES TROIS SOURCES (contremarque pour le parking)	95290	I 'Isle-Adam			15:00	19:00